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	Anne K. Botterud Esq
	anne.botterud@state.co.us

	Beth Hart
	bethhart@hughes.net

	Bill Harris
	william.harris@dora.state.co.us

	Bob Skinner
	bob.skinner@dora.state.co.us

	Carol Cook
	ccook@duffordbrown.com

	Chere Mitchell
	Chere. Mitchell@dora.state.co.us

	Christopher M Irby Esq.
	chris.irby@state.co.us

	Colorado Office of Consumer Counsel
	occ@dora.state.co.us

	Colorado Public Utilities Commission
	puc@dora.state.co.us

	Colorado Solar Energy Industries Association
	info@coseia.org

	Dale Hutchins
	dale.hutchins@state.co.us

	Eric Brolis
	Eriks@Namastesolar.com

	Frank Shafer
	frank.shafer@dora.state.co.us

	Gary L. Nakarado Esq.
	Gary@nakarado.com

	Gene Camp
	gene.camp@dora.state.co.us

	Interwest Energy Alliance
	www.interwest.org

	Jean S. Watson-Weidner
	jsww@state.co.us

	Jeffrey G. Pearson Esq
	jgplaw@qwest.net

	Jeffrey T. Hein
	jeff.hein@dora.state.co.us

	John Nielsen
	jnielsen@westernresources.org

	John Reasoner
	john.reasoner@dora.state.co.us

	Julie Haugen
	julie.haugen@dora.state.co.us

	Kathleen O'Riley
	koriley@hollandhart.com

	Leslie Glustrom
	lglustrom@gmail.com

	Linnea Brown Esq.
	nea.brown@hro.com

	Lynn Hitrschman
	Info@CoSEIA.org

	Mark A. Davidson Esq
	mdavidson@duffordbrown.com

	Mike Mendelsohn 
	mmendelsohn@westernresources.org

	Michelle Brandt King Esq.
	mking@duffordbrown.com

	Nancy LaPlaca
	nancylaplaca@yahoo.com

	P. B. Schechter
	pb.schechter@dora.state.co.us

	Patti Penn 
	ppenn@hollandhart.com

	Paul C. Gomez Esq.
	paul.gomez@state.co.us

	Paula M. Connelly Esq
	paula.connelly@xcelenergy.com

	Penny Anderson
	penny@westernresources.org

	Richard L. Fanyo Esq
	rfanyo@duffordbrown.com

	Robert M. Pomeroy Jr., Esq
	rpomeroy@hollandhart.com

	Robyn A. Kashiwa Esq.
	rakashiwa@hollandhart.com

	Ronald Davis
	ronald.davis@dora.state.co.us

	Ronald L. Lehr Esq
	rllehr@msn.com

	Sharon Podein
	sharon.podein@dora.state.co.us

	Stephen W. Southwick Esq.
	stephen.southwick@state.co.us

	Steven S. Michel Esq.
	smichel@westernresources.org

	Thomas R. O'Donnell Esq
	todonnell@hollandhart.com

	Thorvald A. Nelson Esq.
	tnelson@hollandhart.com

	Trans-Elect, Inc.
	jvaninetti@trans-elect.com

	Virginia Oen 
	VLOen@Hollandhart.com

	William Dalton
	william.dalton@dora.state.co.us

	Wyoming Infrastructure Authority
	stevew@wyia.org


